WAVEDANCER INC.

WAVEDANCER INC.
WKN: 456606202

ISIN:  US4566962027

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
2.80 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.78% (-0.11)

US4566962027
WAVD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

5 EUR

S&P 500

2.00 USD (600)
3.17 USD (500)
2.90 USD
3.065 USD
2.70 USD

2.91 USD
2.891698 USD
39,185
113,294.36
326
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4566962027&ID_NOTATION=76843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4566962027&ID_NOTATION=76843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6a8774bf244f0097b39465dfa012e0f1cf9d758d0b3f1b79167d5149ad66de&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7894e955f8878396a&time=1716285047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10494b99deb410206a288cadd54bd5f65b8eaff9142d6443b5a4e9b1947a5279&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88f0a357aeff9a65d&time=1716285047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97974b380c7297059c1f3cb708df35e4b177cd31f6daf7096a63b6847a232292&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48c1d1ceb76cb9c8b&time=1716285047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=452912ab4c6f03ccc1b16f6dd0e64a51d8fa6675697d90760b60b775c1848a30&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3eb0c8dec9a80773&time=1716285047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b558ae4d3e889b8db44d33e00524d406d89205d0cdf703e274bb1c9ec7115acc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a16e5dc83eeea6dd2&time=1716285047&tool=RSC

WAVEDANCER INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
2.80 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.78% (-0.11)

ISIN US4566962027
Symbol WAVD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.00 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.17 USD (500)
Open 2.90 USD
High 3.065 USD
Low 2.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.91 USD
VWAP 2.891698 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,185
Trading volume 113,294.36
Number of trades 326
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.75% -24.32% -88.28%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.90 -21.10
Beta 0.06 -0.13 0.88
Volatility 157.76  170.21 134.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.92 USD (99,449

2.48 USD (60,855
2.33 USD (143,164
2.71 USD (232,107

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

5.30 USD (2024/03/18)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.47 USD (2024/01/24
9.00 USD (2023/08/02
1.10 USD (2023/11/09

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 2.80 USD 0.11 326
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76843

WAVEDANCER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVEDANCER -

Contact Details
WAVEDANCER

Lee Jackson Memorial Highway, Suite 210
12015 22033 Fairfax

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: investors@wavedancer.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:investors@wavedancer.com
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